
Porkkalan Ampujat r.y. 19.9 2010

Kirkkonummi                            Kommunkamp
Hirvijaosto / TJ                            Obbnäs

Sarja N Joukkueet:
1 Mikaela Qvarnström Inkoo 94 1 Inkoo 465
2 Tove Holmström Tenhola 76 Krister Holmberg 100
3 Stina Sundell Kirkkonummi 24 Mikaela Qvarnström 94

Marcus Bäckman 94
Sarja M Henrik Holmberg 89

1 Krister Holmberg Inkoo 100 Anders Holmberg 88
2 Marcus Bäckman Inkoo 94 3x9
3 Osmo Tiililä Kirkkonummi 94 2x9 2 Kirkkonummi 429
4 Kim Bergholm Karjaa 92 Osmo Tiililä 94
5 Henrik Holmberg Inkoo 89 Ari Salo 87
6 Ari Salo Kirkkonummi 87 Arne Nyman 86
7 Magnus Qvarnström Inkoo 84 Jouni Punnonen 83
8 Thomas Österlund Tenhola 83 Tuomas Punnonen 79
9 Johan Fagerström Siuntio 81

10 Niklas Hyvärinen Snappertuna 79 3 Karjaa 389
11 Jarmo Ruuskanen Inkoo 76 Kim Bergholm 92
12 Martin Träskman Inkoo 75 Veijo Klemetti 84
13 Tomi Junno Kirkkonummi 71 Heikki Lempinen 83
14 Björn Lindgren Karjaa 67 Björn Lindgren 67
15 Magnus Österlund Tenhola 65 Benny Blomqvist 63
16 Mårten Stenström Snappertuna 57
17 Stig Backman Inkoo 55 4 Siuntio 362
18 Peter Blomberg Siuntio 52 Johan Fagerström 81

Bo-Erik Baarman 76
Sarja M 20 Gunnar Fagerström 73

1 Tuomas Punnonen Kirkkonummi 79 Uus 73 Fred Baarman 67
2 Robin Stenström Snappertuna 79 Uus 68 Tom Grönroos 65
3 Gustav Hilden Inkoo 78

5 Tenhola 354
Sarja M 50 Thomas Österlund 83

1 Veijo Klemetti Karjaa 84 Tove Holmström 76
2 Jouni Punnonen Kirkkonummi 83 Göran Holmström 73
3 Bertel Holmström Inkoo 82 Magnus Österlund 65
4 Robert Nysten Inkoo 78 Carl-Gustav Wiberg 57
5 Bo-Erik Baarman Siuntio 76
6 Tom Hellström Kirkkonummi 72 6 Snappertuna 269
7 Jerker Hilden Inkoo 70 Robin Stenström 79
8 Fred Baarman Siuntio 67 Niklas Hyvärinen 79
9 Björn Österman Inkoo 66 Mårten Stenström 57

10 Tom Grönroos Siuntio 65 Ralf Lindstedt 54
11 Benny Blomqvist Karjaa 63
12 Carl-Gustav Wiberg Tenhola 57 7 Pohja
13 Magnus Österberg Karjaa 55 Akseli Tegelsten 27
14 Mikael Nyberg Kirkkonummi 3 Ase häiriö

Sarja M 60
1 Anders Holmberg Inkoo 88 Uus 100
2 Jouko Mutka Inkoo 88 Uus 88
3 Arne Nyman Kirkkonummi 86
4 Heikki Lempinen Karjaa 83
5 Tryggve Henriksson Inkoo 78
6 Erik Holmberg Inkoo 76
7 Göran Holmström Tenhola 73
8 Ralf Lindstedt Snappertuna 54

Sarja M 70
1 Seppo Takala Kirkkonummi 78
2 Gunnar Fagerström Siuntio 73
3 Teuvo Ljungberg Kirkkonummi 57
4 Eddy Bäckman Karjaa 52
5 Göran Weckman Karjaa 48

Sarja M 80
1 Henry Blomqvist Karjaa 61
2 Bore Löfroos Karjaa 55
3 Göran Matomaa Kirkkonummi 42
4 Akseli Tegelsten Pohja 27


